
Coghlan's Carnival 2017 Outright Results
  

 MK  KX  AX  Event MK  KX AX Total Event

total total total Total outright outright outright outright outright
Entrant Vehicle  time time time Time ranking ranking ranking ranking position

Ben McKee Subaru F 201.33 200.50 254.741 656.57 1 1 1 3 1

Leon Pegg Gemini R 217.30 205.16 264.276 686.74 5 2 7 14 2

Chris Hall Datsun 260Z R 216.89 205.71 266.759 689.36 3 3 11 17 3

Reg Johnson Galant R 216.83 217.00 260.644 694.47 2 13 5 20 4

Rod Hall Laser S I 229.47 209.00 267.903 706.37 15 5 13 33 5

Tim Kelynack Corolla A 225.09 210.87 271.805 707.77 11 7 15 33 6

Paul Gladman Laser TX3 A 217.06 346.31 255.210 818.58 4 27 2 33 7

Stuart Hocking RAV 4 F 228.50 214.39 264.817 707.71 13 12 9 34 8

Sam Rozitis Mirage A 218.78 212.56 273.962 705.30 7 10 18 35 9

Chris Stevens Excel A 218.82 211.94 276.992 707.75 8 8 19 35 9

Arron Secombe Excel A 223.59 210.84 277.112 711.54 9 6 20 35 10

Greg Cray Barina A 241.28 206.08 267.891 715.25 19 4 12 35 11

Nathan Stevens Excel A 228.80 212.41 269.504 710.71 14 9 14 37 13

Jake Gladman Laser TX3 J 218.49 346.31 265.661 830.46 6 27 10 43 14

Drew Gladman Laser TX3 J 227.50 346.31 264.790 838.60 12 27 8 47 15

Sam Cassar TX3 Laser J 224.18 213.19 380.390 437.37 10 11 34 55 16

Wayne Sanders Supra R 233.50 224.34 278.966 736.81 16 19 23 58 17

Oakley Haddon Pulsar J 234.29 231.66 273.341 739.29 17 24 17 58 17

Paul Duncalf Daewoo Lanos A 248 33 219 51 287 620 755 46 20 14 26 60 19Paul Duncalf Daewoo Lanos A 248.33 219.51 287.620 755.46 20 14 26 60 19

Mick Goossens Impreza F 505.49 346.31 258.422 1110.22 30 27 3 60 19

Ash Findlay Mazda Famila F 505.49 346.31 259.393 1111.19 30 27 4 61 21

Paul Shaw Nissan Skyline R 505.49 346.31 262.045 1113.85 30 27 6 63 24

Robert Dekker Nissan Silvia R 300.53 225.99 272.500 799.02 26 22 16 64 23

Dylan Simonis Gemini J 259.18 222.26 283.843 765.28 23 18 24 65 24

Adam Stoddart Toyota Supra R 252.06 221.39 301.511 774.96 21 16 29 66 25

John Welford Peugeot 504 R 306.75 221.80 278.897 807.45 28 17 22 67 26

Andrew Bayley Corolla R 235.74 219.89 380.390 836.02 18 15 34 67 26

Nigel Stevens Stanza R 296.35 241.64 278.507 816.50 25 25 21 71 28

Henk Dekker Toyota Sprinter I 305.23 225.75 289.142 820.12 27 20 27 74 29

Nathan Rozitis Mirage J 258.12 227.17 312.230 797.52 22 23 31 76 30

Ambrose Haddon Astra J 262.48 225.83 317.413 805.72 24 21 32 77 31

David Lennox Lancer A 505.49 346.31 284.680 1136.48 30 27 25 82 32

Ken Brackley Lancer A 505.49 346.31 299.968 1151.77 30 27 28 85 33

Edwin Lennox Lancer J 505.49 346.31 307.381 1159.18 30 27 30 87 33

Daniel Stevens Stanza R 379.43 303.93 365.394 1048.75 29 26 33 88 35



Coghlan's Carnival 2017 Class Results
  

 MK  KX  AX  Event MK  KX AX total

total total total total class class class class class

Entrant Vehicle  time time time time ranking ranking ranking ranking position

Front Wheel Drive A

Greg Cray Barina A 241.28 206.08 267.891 715.25 7 1 2 10 1

Paul Gladman Laser TX3 A 217.06 346.31 255.210 818.58 1 8 1 10 2

Chris Stevens Excel A 218.82 211.94 276.992 707.75 2 4 6 12 3

Tim Kelynack Corolla A 225.09 210.87 271.805 707.77 5 3 4 12 4

Arron Secombe Excel A 223.59 210.84 277.112 711.54 4 2 7 13 5

Sam Rozitis Mirage A 218.98 212.56 273.962 705.50 3 6 5 14 6

Nathan Stevens Excel A 228.02 212.41 269.504 709.93 6 5 3 14 7

Paul Duncalf Daewoo Lanos A 248.35 219.51 287.620 755.48 8 7 9 24 8

David Lennox Lancer A 505.49 346.31 284.680 1136.48 9 8 8 25 9

Ken Brackley Lancer A 505.49 346.31 299.968 1151.77 9 8 10 27 10

Specials I

Rod Hall Laser S I 229.47 209.00 267.903 706.37 1 1 1 3 1

Henk Dekker Toyota Sprinter I 305.23 225.75 289.142 820.12 2 2 2 6 2

4WD F

Ben McKee Subaru F 201.33 200.50 254.741 656.57 1 1 1 3 1

Stuart Hocking RAV 4 F 228.50 214.39 264.817 707.71 2 2 4 8 2

F 3Mick Goossens Impreza F 505.49 346.31 258.422 1110.22 3 3 2 8 3

Ash Findlay Mazda Famila F 505.49 346.31 259.393 1111.19 3 3 3 9 4

Juniors J2&J3 J
Jake Gladman Laser TX3 J 218.49 346.31 265.661 830.46 1 5 2 8 1
Drew Gladman Laser TX3 J 227.50 346.31 264.790 838.60 2 5 1 8 2
Oakley Haddon Pulsar J 234.29 231.66 273.341 739.29 3 4 3 10 3
Dylan Simonis Gemini J 259.18 222.26 283.843 765.28 5 1 4 10 4

Nathan Rozitis Mirage J 258.12 227.17 312.230 797.52 4 3 6 13 5

Ambrose Haddon Astra J 262.48 225.83 317.413 805.72 6 2 7 15 6

Edwin Lennox Lancer J 505.49 346.31 307.381 1159.18 7 5 5 17 7

Juniors J1 J1
Hayden Kelynack Corolla J1 261.23 238.67 NA 499.90 1 1 NA 2 1
Abby Secombe Excel J1 475.49 326.31 NA 801.80 2 2 NA 4 2

Rear Wheel Drive R
Reg Johnson Galant R 216.83 217.00 260.644 694.47 1 3 1 5 1
Leon Pegg Gemini R 217.30 205.16 264.276 686.74 3 1 3 7 2
Chris Hall Datsun 260Z R 217.01 205.71 266.759 689.48 2 2 4 8 3
Wayne Sanders Supra R 233.50 224.34 278.966 736.81 4 7 8 19 4
Adam Stoddart Toyota Supra R 252.06 221.39 301.511 774.96 6 5 9 20 5
Andrew Bayley Corolla R 235.74 219.89 380.394 836.02 5 4 11 20 6

Robert Dekker Nissan Silvia R 300.53 225.99 272.500 799.02 8 8 5 21 7
John Welford Peugeot 504 R 306.75 221.80 278.897 807.45 9 6 7 22 8
Nigel Stevens Stanza R 296.33 241.67 278.507 816.51 7 9 6 22 9
Paul Shaw Nissan Skyline R 505.49 346.31 262.045 1113.85 11 11 2 24 10
Daniel Stevens Stanza R 379.43 303.93 365.394 1048.75 10 10 10 30 11



TotalNo Name Car Cl Prac Hats Run 1 Hats Run 2 Hats Run 3 Hats Run 4  Hats OR Class
 Outright Results
BLCC Coghlans Carnival Autocross

4/11/2017
Run 5  Hats

254.74113 Ben McKee Subaru F 0 0 88.568 1 84.078 0 82.928 0 82.771 1 1 182.735 1

255.212 Paul Gladman Laser TX3 A 0 0 93.121 0 91.537 0 85.155 0 85.786 0 2 184.269 0

258.42214 Mick Goossens Impreza F 0 0 94.39 0 89.24 0 87.558 0 86.076 0 3 284.788 0

259.3933 Ash Findlay Mazda Famila F 0 0 88.03 0 85.547 2 81.615 0 79.748 2 4 379.136 4

260.64423 Reg Johnson Galant R 0 0 113.246 0 88.288 0 90.045 0 85.994 0 5 186.362 0

262.04525 Paul Shaw Nissan Skyline R 0 0 95.735 0 88.89 0 90.132 0 86.738 0 6 286.417 0

264.27620 Leon Pegg Gemini R 0 0 98.434 1 89.845 0 91.574 0 87.078 0 7 387.353 0

264.7919 Drew Gladman Laser TX3 J 0 0 96.75 0 92.439 0 90.865 0 87.161 0 8 186.764 0

264.81715 Stuart Hocking RAV 4 F 0 0 99.176 0 93.53 0 90.423 0 87.413 0 9 486.981 0

265.66112 Jake Gladman Laser TX3 J 0 0 95.079 1 93.438 0 88.458 0 87.097 0 10 290.106 0

266.75922 Chris Hall Datsun 260Z R 0 0 95.686 0 89.421 1 91.422 0 88.174 0 11 487.163 0

267.8916 Greg Cray Barina A 0 0 97.017 1 96.301 1 90.226 0 89.322 0 12 288.343 0

267.90329 Rod Hall Laser S I 0 0 96.657 0 90.845 0 89.866 0 89.352 0 13 188.685 0

269.5041 Nathan Stevens Excel A 0 0 101.934 1 91.239 0 90.96 0 96.453 1 14 387.305 0

271.80510 Tim Kelynack Corolla A 0 0 101.218 0 97.417 0 92.375 0 90.15 0 15 489.28 0

272.521 Robert Dekker Nissan Silvia R 0 0 92.26 0 107.392 0 91.667 0 90.329 0 16 590.504 0

273.3418 Oakley Haddon Pulsar J 0 0 99.006 0 96.243 0 89.303 0 100.297 1 17 387.795 0

273.9625 Sam Rozitis Mirage A 0 0 100.771 0 97.691 0 92.197 0 91.197 0 18 590.568 0

276.99211 Chris Stevens Excel A 0 0 101.582 0 94.182 0 93.106 0 92.485 0 19 691.401 0

277.1127 Arron Secombe Excel A 0 0 97.818 0 97.273 0 92.685 0 92.42 0 20 792.007 0

278.50727 Nigel Stevens Stanza R 0 0 103.185 0 94.999 0 95.439 0 90.913 0 21 692.595 0

278.89724 John Welford Peugeot 504 R 0 0 101.023 0 94.973 0 93.562 0 91.422 0 22 793.913 0

278.96626 Wayne Sanders Supra R 0 0 100.591 0 95.261 0 95.069 0 91.867 0 23 892.03 0

283.84316 Dylan Simonis Gemini J 0 0 105.797 0 95.648 0 96.178 0 92.017 0 24 492.39 1

284.6830 David Lennox Lancer A 0 0 96.038 1 92.782 0 90.86 0 0 25 80

287.624 Paul Duncalf Daewoo Lanos A 0 0 114.37 0 112.548 0 96.525 0 96.343 0 26 994.752 0
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TotalNo Name Car Cl Prac Hats Run 1 Hats Run 2 Hats Run 3 Hats Run 4  Hats OR Class
 Outright Results
BLCC Coghlans Carnival Autocross

4/11/2017
Run 5  Hats

289.14228 Henk Dekker Toyota Sprinter I 0 0 103.617 0 96.02 1 96.106 0 94.856 1 27 293.18 0

299.96831 Ken Brackley Lancer A 0 0 104.952 0 97.845 0 97.171 0 0 0 28 100

301.51133 Adam Stoddart Toyota Supra R 0 0 106.664 0 101.698 0 97.922 1 95.022 1 29 994.791 1

307.38132 Edwin Lennox Lancer J 0 0 104.692 0 102.702 0 99.987 0 0 30 50

312.2317 Nathan Rozitis Mirage J 0 0 113.683 0 111.941 0 108.278 0 106.025 0 31 697.927 0

317.41318 Ambrose Haddon Astra J 0 0 106.807 0 103.158 0 110.688 4 101.454 10 32 7107.448 0

365.3949 Daniel Stevens Stanza R 0 0 138.788 0 127.697 1 114.99 0 111.546 10 33 10112.707 1
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TotalNo Name Car Prac Hats Run1 Hat Run2 Hat Run3 Hat Hat OR ClassRun4

4/11/2017
BLCC Coghlans Carnival Autocross
Classes  Results

Cl Run5 Hat

AFront Wheel Drive

255.2102 Paul Gladman Laser TX3 A 0.000 0 0 91.537 0 85.155 0 85.786 0 2 193.121 84.269 0

267.8916 Greg Cray Barina A 0.000 0 1 96.301 1 90.226 0 89.322 0 12 297.017 88.343 0

269.5041 Nathan Stevens Excel A 0.000 0 1 91.239 0 90.96 0 96.453 1 14 3101.934 87.305 0

271.80510 Tim Kelynack Corolla A 0.000 0 0 97.417 0 92.375 0 90.15 0 15 4101.218 89.28 0

273.9625 Sam Rozitis Mirage A 0.000 0 0 97.691 0 92.197 0 91.197 0 18 5100.771 90.568 0

276.99211 Chris Stevens Excel A 0.000 0 0 94.182 0 93.106 0 92.485 0 19 6101.582 91.401 0

277.1127 Arron Secombe Excel A 0.000 0 0 97.273 0 92.685 0 92.42 0 20 797.818 92.007 0

284.68030 David Lennox Lancer A 0.000 0 1 92.782 0 90.86 0 0 25 896.038 0

287.6204 Paul Duncalf Daewoo Lanos A 0.000 0 0 112.548 0 96.525 0 96.343 0 26 9114.37 94.752 0

299.96831 Ken Brackley Lancer A 0.000 0 0 97.845 0 97.171 0 0 0 28 10104.952 0

FFour Wheel Drive

254.74113 Ben McKee Subaru F 0.000 0 1 84.078 0 82.928 0 82.771 1 1 188.568 82.735 1

258.42214 Mick Goossens Impreza F 0.000 0 0 89.24 0 87.558 0 86.076 0 3 294.39 84.788 0

259.3933 Ash Findlay Mazda Famila F 0.000 0 0 85.547 2 81.615 0 79.748 2 4 388.03 79.136 4

264.81715 Stuart Hocking RAV 4 F 0.000 0 0 93.53 0 90.423 0 87.413 0 9 499.176 86.981 0

ISpecials

267.90329 Rod Hall Laser S I 0.000 0 0 90.845 0 89.866 0 89.352 0 13 196.657 88.685 0

289.14228 Henk Dekker Toyota Sprinter I 0.000 0 0 96.02 1 96.106 0 94.856 1 27 2103.617 93.18 0
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TotalNo Name Car Prac Hats Run1 Hat Run2 Hat Run3 Hat Hat OR ClassRun4

4/11/2017
BLCC Coghlans Carnival Autocross
Classes  Results

Cl Run5 Hat

JJuniors 14-18 Years

264.79019 Drew Gladman Laser TX3 J 0.000 0 0 92.439 0 90.865 0 87.161 0 8 196.75 86.764 0

265.66112 Jake Gladman Laser TX3 J 0.000 0 1 93.438 0 88.458 0 87.097 0 10 295.079 90.106 0

273.3418 Oakley Haddon Pulsar J 0.000 0 0 96.243 0 89.303 0 100.297 1 17 399.006 87.795 0

283.84316 Dylan Simonis Gemini J 0.000 0 0 95.648 0 96.178 0 92.017 0 24 4105.797 92.39 1

307.38132 Edwin Lennox Lancer J 0.000 0 0 102.702 0 99.987 0 0 30 5104.692 0

312.23017 Nathan Rozitis Mirage J 0.000 0 0 111.941 0 108.278 0 106.025 0 31 6113.683 97.927 0

317.41318 Ambrose Haddon Astra J 0.000 0 0 103.158 0 110.688 4 101.454 10 32 7106.807 107.448 0

RRear Wheel Drive

260.64423 Reg Johnson Galant R 0.000 0 0 88.288 0 90.045 0 85.994 0 5 1113.246 86.362 0

262.04525 Paul Shaw Nissan Skyline R 0.000 0 0 88.89 0 90.132 0 86.738 0 6 295.735 86.417 0

264.27620 Leon Pegg Gemini R 0.000 0 1 89.845 0 91.574 0 87.078 0 7 398.434 87.353 0

266.75922 Chris Hall Datsun 260Z R 0.000 0 0 89.421 1 91.422 0 88.174 0 11 495.686 87.163 0

272.50021 Robert Dekker Nissan Silvia R 0.000 0 0 107.392 0 91.667 0 90.329 0 16 592.26 90.504 0

278.50727 Nigel Stevens Stanza R 0.000 0 0 94.999 0 95.439 0 90.913 0 21 6103.185 92.595 0

278.89724 John Welford Peugeot 504 R 0.000 0 0 94.973 0 93.562 0 91.422 0 22 7101.023 93.913 0

278.96626 Wayne Sanders Supra R 0.000 0 0 95.261 0 95.069 0 91.867 0 23 8100.591 92.03 0

301.51133 Adam Stoddart Toyota Supra R 0.000 0 0 101.698 0 97.922 1 95.022 1 29 9106.664 94.791 1

365.3949 Daniel Stevens Stanza R 0.000 0 0 127.697 1 114.99 0 111.546 10 33 10138.788 112.707 1
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Coghlan's Carnival 2017

Motorkhana Results  

class OR

Driver Vehicle class Test 1 Test 2 Test 3 Test 4 Test 5 Test 6 Total posn posn
Paul Gladman Laser TX3 A 26.96 46.97 45.26 26.71 25.73 45.43 217.06 1 4
Sam Rozitis Mirage A 28.72 49.12 44.29 28.93 25.94 41.78 218.78 2 7
Chris Stevens Excel A 27.59 49.55 44.60 27.11 27.27 42.70 218.82 3 8
Arron Secombe Excel A 29.34 49.35 45.22 28.70 26.90 44.08 223.59 4 9
Tim Kelynack Corolla A 29 18 50 17 45 25 28 68 26 76 45 05 225 09 5 11Tim Kelynack Corolla A 29.18 50.17 45.25 28.68 26.76 45.05 225.09 5 11
Nathan Stevens Excel A 32.59 51.29 45.62 28.44 26.37 44.49 228.80 6 14
Greg Cray Barina A 29.62 57.39 46.30 31.47 29.45 47.05 241.28 7 19
Paul Duncalf Daewoo Lanos A 29.89 54.78 50.83 31.68 29.33 51.84 248.35 8 20
Ben McKee Subaru F 25.31 45.35 42.86 25.13 23.77 38.91 201.33 1 1
Stuart Hocking RAV 4 F 28.06 49.60 44.70 32.07 27.66 46.41 228.50 2 13
Rod Hall Laser S I 31 47 50 43 45 57 30 45 27 56 43 99 229 47 1 15Rod Hall Laser S I 31.47 50.43 45.57 30.45 27.56 43.99 229.47 1 15
Henk Dekker Toyota Sprinter I 31.76 101.80 60.85 29.65 30.50 50.67 305.23 2 28
Jake Gladman Laser TX3 J 48.91 28.51 45.64 27.16 25.93 42.34 218.49 1 6
Sam Cassar Laser TX3 J 27.49 51.37 47.09 27.61 26.10 44.52 224.18 2 10
Drew Gladman Laser TX3 J 28.26 51.18 48.11 28.35 26.42 45.28 227.60 3 12
Oakley Haddon Pulsar J 53.84 28.03 52.45 26.87 28.19 44.91 234.29 4 17
Nathan Rozitis Mirage J 30.95 58.79 50.34 34.44 31.90 51.70 258.12 5 22
Dylan Simonis Gemini J 29.67 56.45 58.81 29.84 28.88 55.53 259.18 6 23
Ambrose Haddon Astra J 33.13 57.84 53.62 34.05 32.90 50.94 262.48 7 25
Hayden Kelynack Corolla J1 36.37 59.78 51.96 33.24 29.30 50.58 261.23 1 24
Abby Secombe Mirage J1 55.66 140.44 84.42 66.23 48.03 80.71 475.49 2 31
Reg Johnson Galant R 28.71 34.28 48.02 27.26 27.21 51.35 216.83 1 2Reg Johnson Galant R 28.71 34.28 48.02 27.26 27.21 51.35 216.83 1 2
Chris Hall Datsun 260Z R 28.17 49.10 44.48 26.89 26.60 41.65 216.89 2 3
Leon Pegg Gemini R 26.87 50.16 44.46 26.25 26.62 42.94 217.30 3 5
Wayne Sanders Supra R 30.89 50.87 49.46 29.41 27.78 45.09 233.50 4 16
Andrew Bayley Corolla R 29.11 50.92 48.89 30.38 27.28 49.16 235.74 5 18
Adam Stoddart Toyota Supra R 30.86 54.78 52.54 31.41 31.39 51.08 252.06 6 21
Nigel Stevens Stanza R 30 44 100 46 55 73 30 40 28 96 50 36 296 35 7 26Nigel Stevens Stanza R 30.44 100.46 55.73 30.40 28.96 50.36 296.35 7 26
Robert Dekker Nissan Silvia R 29.59 53.04 47.86 28.57 92.10 49.37 300.53 8 27
John Welford Peugeot 504 R 33.17 104.53 55.75 31.51 31.06 50.73 306.75 9 29
Daniel Stevens Stanza R 40.05 120.79 64.49 40.55 41.83 71.62 379.33 10 30



 

Coghlan's Carnival 2017
Khanacross Results

class outrightclass outright
Entrant Vehicle Class Test 1 Test 2 Test 3 Test 4 Total position position

Ben McKee Subaru F 56.88 60.98 45.56 37.08 200.50 1 1
Leon Pegg Gemini R 54.96 64.19 46.34 39.67 205.16 1 2
Chris Hall Datsun 260Z R 55.37 63.00 48.01 39.33 205.71 2 3
Greg Cray Barina A 55.31 63.11 47.59 40.07 206.08 1 4g y

Rod Hall Laser S I 56.54 63.78 49.80 38.88 209.00 1 5
Arron Secombe Excel A 56.59 64.93 49.36 39.96 210.84 2 6
Tim Kelynack Corolla A 54.34 64.65 52.19 39.69 210.87 3 7
Chris Stevens Excel A 55.32 65.37 49.02 42.23 211.94 4 8
Nathan Stevens Excel A 56.12 62.97 51.76 41.56 212.41 5 9
Sam Rozitis Mirage A 57.05 65.55 50.58 39.38 212.56 6 10
Sam Cassar Laser TX3 J 56.9 63.23 51.74 41.32 213.19 1 11
Stuart Hocking RAV 4 F 59.8 68.25 47.67 38.67 214.39 2 12
Reg Johnson Galant R 62.24 65.30 49.79 39.67 217.00 3 13
Paul Duncalf Daewoo Lanos A 58.72 66.06 52.11 42.62 219.51 7 14

C R 58 41 66 96 51 93 42 59 219 89 4 15Andrew Bayley Corolla R 58.41 66.96 51.93 42.59 219.89 4 15
Adam Stoddart Toyota Supra R 58.58 68.60 50.07 44.14 221.39 5 16
John Welford Peugeot 504 R 61.44 68.25 49.84 42.27 221.80 6 17
Dylan Simonis Gemini J 60.47 67.95 51.50 42.34 222.26 2 18
Wayne Sanders Supra R 57.96 70.62 52.36 43.40 224.34 7 19
H k D kk T t S i t I 58 98 69 17 52 54 45 06 225 75 2 20Henk Dekker Toyota Sprinter I 58.98 69.17 52.54 45.06 225.75 2 20
Ambrose Haddon Astra J 61.45 67.63 52.97 43.78 225.83 3 21
Robert Dekker Nissan Silvia R 63.34 67.44 51.48 43.73 225.99 8 22
Nathan Rozitis Mirage J 61.16 71.78 52.04 42.19 227.17 4 23
Oakley Haddon Pulsar J 63.17 68.86 56.99 42.64 231.66 5 24
Hayden Kelynack Corolla J1 60 12 71 15 61 16 46 24 238 67 1 25Hayden Kelynack Corolla J1 60.12 71.15 61.16 46.24 238.67 1 25
Nigel Stevens Stanza R 67.55 75.08 55.33 43.71 241.67 9 26
Daniel Stevens Stanza R 83.07 85.93 64.68 70.25 303.93 10 27
Abby Secombe Mirage J1 94.63 103.73 70.83 57.12 326.31 2 28
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